The Contractor agrees to repair any 
damage resulting from the Contractor’s activities and work within twenty-four (24) 
hours.  

SECTION 3. COMPENSATION; TERM.  

A. As compensation for the Services described in this Agreement, the District agrees 
to pay the Contractor One Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($1,600.00).  

B. If the District should desire additional work or services, or to add additional areas 
to be maintained, the Contractor agrees to negotiate in good faith to undertake such 
additional work or services. Upon successful negotiations, the Parties shall agree in

[...]

Services for the labor and materials to be provided under this Agreement. 

B. COMPENSATION.  As compensation for the Additional Services described 

in this Addendum, the District agrees to pay Contractor Six Hundred Forty Dollars 
($640.00) per month which amount shall be in addition to the  Fourteen Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventeen Dollars ($14,717.00) per month contemplated by the Agreement, for a 
grand total of Fifteen Thousand, Three Hundred Fifty-Seven Dollars ($15,357.00) per 
month.   

4. EFFECTIVE DATE.  This Addendum shall become effective on the date and year 
first written above.   

[remainder of page intentionally left blank] 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have signed and sealed this Agreement on

[...]

SPOT TREATMENT  

CURATIVE  

PREVENTATIVE  

District: 877 Colleague: Brooks, Dale G License No: NA Sales Colleague No: Date:

THIS AGREEMENT PROVIDES FOR RETREATMENT OF A STRUCTURE AND THE REPAIR OF DAMAGE CAUSED BY WOOD DESTROYING ORGANISMS, UP TO 
$250,000 (TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS), WITHIN THE LIMITS STATED IN THIS AGREEMENT.

Invoice To Existing Customer ID:
Customer name: Kelly Mullins Contact Person: Kelly Mullins

Address: 15561 Seaton Crk Dr 
Northside Email: scrcdd@gmsnf.com

City: Jacksonville State: FL Zip: 32218 A/P Contact: